
CLAREGALWAY EDUCATE TOGETHER N.S.

CALENDAR 2024-25

TERM 1 School re-opening Fri 30 August 2024

Staff Meeting School closing at 12.30pm Thu 26 September 2024

Parent Teacher Meetings 3.15pm - 5.15pm Tue 15 October & Wed 23 October 2024

Mid-term School closed Mon 28 October - Fri 1 November 2024

School re-opening Mon 4 November 2024

Winter Break School closing at 12.30pm Fri 20 December 2024

TERM 2 School re-opening Mon 6 January 2025

Staff Meeting School closing at 12.30pm Tue 28 January 2025

Imbolc/ St. Brigid’s Day School closed Mon 3 February 2025

Mid-term School closed Thu 20 & Fri 21 February 2025

School re-opening Mon 24 February 2025

Extra Holiday School closed Fri 14 March 2025

St. Patrick’s Day Holiday School closed Mon 17 March 2025

*Spring Break School closing at 12.30pm Fri 11 April 2025

TERM 3 School re-opening Mon 28 April 2025

May Public Holiday School closed Mon 5 May 2025

Staff Meeting School closing at 12.30pm Wed 14 May 2025

June Public Holiday School closed Mon 2 June 2025

Extra Holiday School closed Tue 3 June 2025

Summer Break School closing at 12.30pm Thu 26 June 2025

*School closures due to adverse weather conditions may result in the shortening of the Spring Break by 3 days.

Parents/Guardians are actively discouraged from taking holidays outside of the above schedule. The school is obliged, by
law, to inform Túsla when a pupil is absent for a total of 20 school days in one school year. It is widely accepted that there is
a direct link between school attendance and pupil progress. Your co-operation with maintaining high attendance and
punctuality is greatly appreciated. We look forward to another great year together!


